B
C
2-3/4”PLAN VIEW
G
C
A
B
C C
Roughing-In
�
K-701611
FOCAL
PIVOT NEO-ANGLE SHOWER DOORS
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Reference models and measurements below.
Installation  Notes
Refer to installation instructions included with fixture before
beginning installation.
Rough-In Notes A B C G (MAX.)
K-701611 72” 27-1/4” 15-1/2” 22”
K-701612 72” 27-1/2” 26-13/16” 22”
K-701613 68-1/2” 24-1/4” 18-3/4” 18-3/4”
K-701614 68-1/2” 26-1/2” 15-1/2” 21”
K-701615 68-1/2” 24-1/2” 19-1/2” 19”
K-701616 68-1/2” 22-3/4” 18-1/2” 17-1/4”
K-701617 68-1/2” 24-1/2” 17-3/4” 19”
K-701618 72” 24-1/4” 18-1/2” 18-1/2”
K-701619 68-1/2” 24-3/8” 19-3/16” 18-7/8”
K-701620 68-1/2” 24-1/2” 17-3/16” 19”
K-701621 68-1/2” 24-3/4” 16-3/4” 19-1/4”
K-701622 68-1/2” 23-7/8” 19-1/2” 18-3/8”
K-701623 68-1/2” 24” 16-13/16” 18-1/2”
K-701624 68-1/2” 23-7/8” 18-9/16” 18-3/8”
K-701625 68-1/2” 23-7/8” 19-3/8” 18-3/8”
K-701626 67-1/2” 27-7/8” 15-7/8” 22-3/8”
K-701627 65” 22-3/4” 18-1/2” 17-1/4”
K-701630 65” 23” 18-1/2” 17-1/2”
K-701631 65” 22-5/8” 17-1/2” 17-1/8”
Note: Dimensions are taken on centerline of curb/threshold at the
rough opening.
K-701611 Focal Pivot Neo-Angle Shower Doors
115875-1-BA  (-) �